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Questions

The point where the line intersects the x-axis called

Which of the followng angles so formed with traveral and paralelline are supplementary

If the sale price is greater then cost price then we get

-------------------- is paid on agrieultural yield

If x=2 then value of 3x +5

Distance / time =

In lll-quadrant th signs are used.

Rate of Zaka x total amount=

Point (1,-5) lies is.

If 39,33,37,41,43,36,34,then median is.

In 5,9,8,9,10,11,10,9,the mode is

Mean of 92,110,90,95,115,105,100

How many types of polygons.

Aright angled triangle can not be ............... triangle

Answers Choice
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. X -intercept
. y-intercept
. z-intercept
None

. Interior angles

. Alternate angles

. Corresponding angles

. Vertically opposite angles

. Profit
. Nothing
Loss
None

. Zakat

. Ushr

. Commision
None

8
9
11
12

7000
7100
7200
7300

Speed

Arrival time
Departure Time
None

(++)
(*+-)
(--)

('1+)

Profit

. Commision
Aamount Zakat
Loss

103
101
100
102

N

o b~ w

. Isosceles
. Equilateral

Scalene
. Both Isosceles and scalene
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Group data can be in the form of

If value 3,4,3,5,6,3,7 then made is.

Four Sides figure called

Which Sequence is Correct?

How many type sof polynomials
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. Discree table
. Ungrouped data
. Raw form

. Traingle
. Circle
. None

.CNCQCz
.QCNCwCz

.QCZCNCW
1

2
4



