

## Mathematics 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The point where the line intersects the x-axis called	A. x-intercept B. y-intercept C. z-intercept D. None
2	Which of the followng angles so formed with traveral and paralelline are supplementary	<ul><li>A. Interior angles</li><li>B. Alternate angles</li><li>C. Corresponding angles</li><li>D. Vertically opposite angles</li></ul>
3	If the sale price is greater then cost price then we get	A. Profit B. Nothing C. Loss D. None
4	is paid on agrieultural yield	A. Zakat B. Ushr C. Commision D. None
5	If x=2 then value of 3x +5	A. 8 B. 9 C. 11 D. 12
6	72 m= cm	A. 7000 B. 7100 C. 7200 D. 7300
7	Distance / time =	A. Speed B. Arrival time C. Departure Time D. None
8	In III-quadrant th signs are used.	A. (+,+) B. (+,-) C. (-,-) D. (-,+)
9	Rate of Zaka x total amount=	A. Profit B. Commision C. Aamount Zakat D. Loss
10	Point (1,-5) lies is.	A. I B. II C. III D. IV
11	If 39,33,37,41,43,36,34,then median is.	A. 34 B. 36 C. 37 D. 40
12	In 5,9,8,9,10,11,10,9,the mode is	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
13	Mean of 92,110,90,95,115,105,100	A. 103 B. 101 C. 100 D. 102
14	How many types of polygons.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
15	A right angled triangle can not be triangle	A. Isosceles B. Equilateral C. Scalene D. Both Isosceles and scalene

16	Group data can be in the form of	A. Discree table B. Ungrouped data C. Raw form D. Frequency table
17	If value 3,4,3,5,6,3,7 then made is.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
18	Four Sides figure called	A. Quadrilateral B. Traingle C. Circle D. None
19	Which Sequence is Correct?	A. CN CQ CZ B. Q CN CW CZ C. N CW CZ CQ D. Q CZ CN CW
20	How many type sof polynomials	A. 1 B. Many C. 2 D. 4